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FEATURES
= 11.0 cu. ft. (311 L) capacity all refrigerator
*  Energy Star® compliant
*  Environmentally friendly R600a refrigerant
* 4 full width and 1 - 1/2 width adjustable glass shelves for maximum

storage versatility

Integrated door shelving with tall bottle storage
Vegetable crisper and cover

Mechanical thermostat

Interior light

Scratch resistant worktop

Integrated door handle
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Reversible door hinge

SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions

Product Width 60.81 cm
Product Depth 66.19 cm
Product Height 149.23 cm

Shipping Details
Weight 64.50kg

Smart Move.

UPC: 067638999816

WARRANTY

23.94"
26.06"
58.75"

142.20Ib

18 months parts and labor coverage with in-home service. Installation
and/or Yearly Maintenance (cleaning) are not covered under warranty.

Danby Products Limited. PO Box 1778, Guelph, Ontario Canada N1H 6Z9 (519) 837-0920 FAX: (519) 837-0449
Danby Products Inc., PO Box 669, Findlay, OH USA, 45840 (419) 425-8627 FAX: (419) 425-8629

Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



